Minioture Reloys Series M
Type MZ _? poles I OA
Monostoble
Mz'P
Product Description
CARTO GAVAZZI
. Miniature size
. PGB mounting
. Reinforced insulation 4 kV / 8 mm
. Switching capacity 10 A
. DC coils 1 .87 to 160 VDC
. AG coils 4.8 to 264 VAG
. General purpose, industrial electronics
. Types: Standard, flux-free or sealed
r Switching AC|DC load
Ordering Key |nzP A 2[Xl 47 lO
Sealing
P: Standard,suitable for sol
dering and manual washing.
F: Flux-free, suitable for auto-
matic soldering and paftial
immersion or spray
washing.
H: Sealed with inert gas
according to lP 67,suita-
ble for automatic solde
ring and/or partial immer-
sion or spray washing.
Type
Sealing
Version (A = Standard)
Contact code
Coil reference number
Contact rating
Version
A = 5.0 mm / Ag CdO (standard)
C = 5.0 mm / hard gold plated
D = 5.0 mm / flash gilded
S  = 5 . 0 m m / A g S n 0 ,
Available only on request Ag Ni
For General data, notes and special versions see page 48
Type Selection
Gontact configuration Gontact rating Gontact code
2 normally open contact (DPST -NO {2{orm A}) 1 0 A 200
2 normally closed contact (DPST -NC {2{orm B}) 1 0 A 020
2 change over contact DPDT {2-form C}) 1 0 A oo2
Coil Chorqcleristics DC (2o"c)
Coil
reference
number
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
co
a t
Winding
O
1 1
30
55
1 1 0
170
280
450
720
860
1 1 5 0
1750
2700
4300
6450
9900
1 2550